Pasadena Police Department 22nd Annual Car Show

Saturday June 15th, 2024 10 am-3 pm

Paseo Colorado 300 E. Green St., Pasadena, CA, 91101



Proceeds to benefit Pasadena P.A.L. and the Pasadena Police Explorer Post #19.



Contact Officer Jasmine Thomas For questions or for additional details at **626-744-7650** or jathomas@cityofpasadena.net







Pasadena Police 22nd Annual Car Show

PROCEEDS FROM THIS EVENT TO BENEFIT THE PASADENA POLICE ACTIVITIES LEAGUE (P.A.L.) AND THE PASADENA POLICE EXPLORER POST #19

Register Online at https://one.bidpal.net/carshow24/welcome or send in this form before June 10, 2024

| | | Eve | nt Regi | stration | Form | 1 | | | |
|-------------------------------------|------------------|--|--|-----------|---------|---------------|--------------|---|-----|
| First Name: | | | Last Name: | | | | | | |
| Address : | | | | | | | | | |
| | | [| | | | | | | |
| City : | | State : | | | | Zip : | | | |
| Phone No: | | | E | -Mail : | | | | | |
| Vehicle : | | Model : | | | | Year : | | | |
| Make | | riouer . | | | | rear . | | | |
| License No. | | Color : | | | | Car Club: | | | |
| | Dou | ınlaadad (| from S | SoColO | `orCı | ulturo oc | \ m | | |
| Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com | | | | | | | | | |
| Shirt Size | | | | | | | | | |
| Small | M | edium | | Larg | е | | XL | XXL | |
| \$35 p | er vehicle | | Pre-register by June 10, 2024 to receive one (1) dash plaque and one (1) event t-shirt | | | | | | |
| \$40 | Regis even | Register after June 10, 2024 including day of the event. T-Shirts can be purchased while supplies last | | | | | | | |
| within. I agree | to indemnify, de | fend, and hold | harmless | and relea | se fron | n any and all | liability tl | property contained ne City of Pasadena cting by, through, o | a, |
| | - | _ | | | | - | | amage, theft, or ot | her |
| ioss of proper | vehicle for futu | _ | | | _ | - | | s Or images or the ent. | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | nature Of Partic | cipant | | | | Dat | e | | |

Make check or money order payable to: Pasadena Police Activities League Entries will not be accepted without complete information, payment, and signature.

Send entries to: Pasadena Police Department, 207 Garfield Ave., Pasadena, CA 91101, c/o Ofcr. Jasmine Thomas For more information contact (626) 744-7650 or email jathomas@cityofpasadena.net.